
From: Martin, Lynn <LMartin@aarp.org>
To: Angie Willis (angiewillis@scsenate.org)angiewillis@scsenate.org

Barbara Wright (barbara@hopebridgesc.com)barbara@hopebridgesc.com
Beth Sulkowski (beth.sulkowski@alz.org)beth.sulkowski@alz.org
Brenda Hyleman (blhyleman@gmail.com)blhyleman@gmail.com
Caitlin Watson (caitlin.watson@scbar.org)caitlin.watson@scbar.org
Cassidy Evans (cevans@scfb.org)cevans@scfb.org
cdamron@scnasw.orgcdamron@scnasw.org
Charlie Terreni (charles.terreni@terrenilaw.com)charles.terreni@terrenilaw.com
Chuck Claunch (chuck.claunch@duke-energy.com)chuck.claunch@duke-energy.com
Cindy Coker (cindy.coker@scbar.org)cindy.coker@scbar.org
Danny VaratDannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov
Darryl Broome (dbroome@aging.sc.gov)dbroome@aging.sc.gov
Debbie Hammond (hammonddd@cofc.edu)hammonddd@cofc.edu
Donna Vance (donnavance@me.com)donnavance@me.com
Dukes Scott (dukes.scott@regstaff.sc.gov)dukes.scott@regstaff.sc.gov
Frank Knapp (fknapp@knappagency.com)fknapp@knappagency.com
Gary Spires (gspires@scfb.org)gspires@scfb.org
Hank Page (hpage@aging.sc.gov)hpage@aging.sc.gov
Heather AndersonHeatherAnderson@scsenate.gov
Heather Sherwin (heather@yourfoundation.org)heather@yourfoundation.org
Helen Munnerlyn (hmunner@clemson.sc.edu)hmunner@clemson.sc.edu
Jason Brown (jbrown@governor.sc.gov)jbrown@governor.sc.gov
John C. Ruoffjruoff@theruoffgroup.com
John Troutman (john.troutman@ml.com)john.troutman@ml.com
Johnny Belissary (jb@newgenerations.com)jb@newgenerations.com
Julian Barton (jbarton@doi.sc.gov)jbarton@doi.sc.gov
Kali Turner (kturner@scbar.org)kturner@scbar.org
kelly.cordell@dss.sc.govkelly.cordell@dss.sc.gov
Kenny Hastie (kenny@scaj.com)kenny@scaj.com
Kristy Quattrone (kquattroen@governor.sc.gov)kquattroen@governor.sc.gov
Laura Hudson (laurahudson@sccvc.org)laurahudson@sccvc.org
Lee Pearson (jlpearson@mailbox.sc.edu)jlpearson@mailbox.sc.edu
Leigh Faircloth (leigh@associationsplus.com)leigh@associationsplus.com
Lynn Stockman (lynn@nccoa.org)lynn@nccoa.org
Maria Patton (mpatton@aging.sc.gov)mpatton@aging.sc.gov
Mark Plowden (mplowden@governor.sc.gov)mplowden@governor.sc.gov
Mary Riley (maryloydriley@gmail.com)maryloydriley@gmail.com
Mike Couick (mike.couick@ecsc.org)mike.couick@ecsc.org
nancy cheney (nancycheney@hotmail.com)nancycheney@hotmail.com
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Nanette Edwards (nsedwar@regstaff.sc.gov)nsedwar@regstaff.sc.gov
Neece (bkneece@sccouncil.net)bkneece@sccouncil.net
Neil Rashley (nrashley@scbankers.org)nrashley@scbankers.org
Nikki Hutchinson (nhhutchinson@aol.com)nhhutchinson@aol.com
Pam Dukes (pamdukes@seniorrecourcesing.org)pamdukes@seniorrecourcesing.org
Paula Benson (paulaenson@scsenate.org)paulaenson@scsenate.org
Peggy Dantzler (peggy.dantzler@ecsc.org)peggy.dantzler@ecsc.org
prevost@pandasc.orgprevost@pandasc.org
Randy Pardee (pardeeshvac@aol.com)pardeeshvac@aol.com
Rene Beard (rbeard@aging.sc.gov)rbeard@aging.sc.gov
Robert Adams (radams@mwcllc.com)radams@mwcllc.com
Ryan Alphin (ryan@scleao.org)ryan@scleao.org
Sam Mathur (sam.chhr@gmail.com)sam.chhr@gmail.com
Sam Waldrep (swaldrep@sc.rr.com)swaldrep@sc.rr.com
sblunt@tridentaaa.orgsblunt@tridentaaa.org
Sharon Wilkinson (sharongwilkinson@yahoo.com)sharongwilkinson@yahoo.com
Steven GilbertStevenGilbert@scsenate.gov
Sue Berkowitz sberk@scjustice.org
Susie Shannon (office@sccompetes.org)office@sccompetes.org
Brown, Tanya Ntnbrown@aarp.org
teaguelynn@gmail.comteaguelynn@gmail.com
Ted Creech (ted.creech@att.com)ted.creech@att.com
Tina Spears (tmr1112@aol.com)tmr1112@aol.com
Tricia Phillips (sandt6060@hotmail.com)sandt6060@hotmail.com
Tyler Crochet (tyler.crochet@ecsc.org)tyler.crochet@ecsc.org

Date: 11/13/2017 12:26:03 PM
Subject: oops disregard last message

 
 
Lynn Martin | AARP South Carolina | Program Associate
1201 Main Street | Suite 1720 | Columbia, SC 29201
Office: 803-765-7381 | Cell: 803-450-8127
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